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8000 Utility Collection

30” x 72” 8000 Series Utility Table
Shown with Oak Laminate

The 8000 Series Utility Table is a staple in many settings due to its inherent
design characteristics. Steel frames and strong 1%4” thick particleboard with
high pressure laminate surface construction ensure that these tables provide
many years of dependable service.
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8000 Utility Collection

36” x 60” Utility Table
Shown with Gray Nebula
Laminate

Square Tube Legs with Reinforced Twin-Bolt
Adjustable Steel Glides Corner Brackets
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Allied Utility Table Collection

Features

° All steel frame construction with enamel finish
° High-pressure laminate work surface

° Vinyl T-mold edge

° Chrome plated legs with adjustable steel glides
° Eighteen size & shape combinations

° Premium Twin-Bolt leg fastening system

Specifications

Work Surface: 1%” thick, 45 Ib. density particleboard with premium high-
pressure stain resistant laminate. Backer sheet for balanced construction.
Mechanically fastened T-mold edge banding.

Frame Construction:

16 gauge 1%” square tubular steel legs with adjustable steel glides
available in chrome finish. 16 gauge 3%” apron available in complementary
black or gray finish. 14 gauge steel corner brackets with premium Twin-
Bolt fastening system.

Table Height:
Nominal work surface height of 30”

All Steel Frame
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8000 Utility Collection

Frame Color Edge Colors

Black BK

Laminate Colors

Black BK

Gray GY

Walnut W313-60 Light Oak 7888-60 Mahogany 7040-60
WA OK MA

4622-60
10

Table Top Shapes

18" x 48" 18" x 60" 18"x 72" 20" x 40" 20" x 60" 24" x 48"
Rectangle Rectangle Rectangle Rectangle Rectangle Rectangle
24" x 60" 24"x72" 30" x 48" 30" x 60" 30" x 72" 36" x 72"
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8000 Utility Collection

Custom laminate colors are available. Contact your dealer for pricing. Minimum order quantities may apply.

Model No.

801848

801860

801872

802040

802060

802448

802460

802472

803048

803060

803072

803672

UPS/LTL

LTL

LTL

LTL

LTL

LTL

LTL

LTL

LTL

LTL

LTL

LTL

LTL

Description Shape and Size

18x48" Rectangle w/Black or Gray Steel Frame and Chrome legs

18x60" Rectangle w/Black or Gray Steel Frame and Chrome Legs

18x72" Rectangle w/Black or Gray Steel Frame and Chrome Legs

20x40" Rectangle w/Black or Gray Steel Frame and Chrome Legs

20x60" Rectangle w/Black or Gray Steel Frame and Chrome Legs

24x48" Rectangle w/Black or Gray Steel Frame and Chrome Legs

24x60" Rectangle w/Black or Gray Steel Frame and Chrome Legs

24x72" Rectangle w/Black or Gray Steel Frame and Chrome Legs

30x48" Rectangle w/Black or Gray Steel Frame and Chrome Legs

30x60" Rectangle w/Black or Gray Steel Frame and Chrome Legs

30x72" Rectangle w/Black or Gray Steel Frame and Chrome Legs

36x72" Rectangle w/Black or Gray Steel Frame and Chrome Legs
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Table Weight

55
70
85
50
75
70
80
95
80
85
110

120




